bib 11 = 311 (1. stage), 411 (2. stage), 511 (3. stage)

The NORDIC JUNIOR SKI COMPETITON

BOYS 3 x 5 km RELAY

Order Bib Team

CL+F+F

Start List

Name

Start Time

1

10

11

12

13

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

Norway |

Finland |

Sweden |

Estonia |

USA |

Norway Il

Finland I

Sweden |l

Estonia Il

USA I

Estonian Mixed Club Team

Joulu Suusaklubi

Norvegian NC

27.01.2019 / Tehvandi Otepaa (EST) / Estonian

Petter Thorslund Aadland
Aleksander Elde Holmboe
Jonas Vika

Stenman Tino
Helander Eemil
Stahlberg Alexander

Anger Edvin
Edman Jonathan
Ersson George

Unn Albert
Tamm Aleksander
Koppa Andreas

Michael Earnhart
Brian Bushey
Will Koch

Nikolai Elde Holmboe
Stian Gronli
Mikkel Waldeland Gautvik

Moilanen Niilo
Pennanen Valtteri
Happonen Herman

Westin Rikard
Tingelof Elis
Palsson Gustav

Dremljuga Karl Sebastian
Anton Danny Rocco
Kaasik Tauri

Kai Mittelsteadt
Lane Myshrall
Josh Valentine

Keerberg Kaspar
Anton Allain Marco
Nurk Hugo Johannes

Veerpalu Anders
Teearu Rando
Teearu Simo

10h30:00

10h30:00

10h30:00

10h30:00

10h30:00

10h30:00

10h30:00

10h30:00

10h30:00

10h30:00

10h30:00

10h30:00

10h30:00

26.01.2019 at 18:02 / Page 1/2

Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiNordic Pro 6.0.02

Nelson Timing VOLAY)



The NORDIC JUNIOR SKI COMPETITON
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Order Bib Team Name Start Time

27.01.2019 / Tehvandi Otepaa (EST) / Estonian 26.01.2019 at 18:02 / Page 2/2
Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiNordic Pro 6.0.02 Nelson Timing VOLAY/




